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VENETO

50 Rana

Verona, Domenica 15/04/2012 ore 16:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

w
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LOTTO HANNA
GANDINI BRIGITTA
COMPARINI SUSANNA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 DICARLO ADELE
2 1 6 GUERRESCHI GIORGIA
3 1 3 SACCHETTO LETIZIA
4 1 2 DALLA VERDE GIULIA
5 2 2 DASSIE' GIORGIA
6 1 7  MANTOVANI GIULIA
7 3 7 MALESANI ATENA
8 1 1 SCOLARINICOLE
9 2 5 BELLONIVALENTINA
0 2 4 BONIZZATO NICOL
1 2 3 CASTIONI ALESSIA
12 3 2 VISONA' CHIARA
13 3 4  ANGIULLA GINEVRA
13 2 1 BIELLA VIRGINIA
15 2 7 TORRACCA ANNALISA
16 4 3 CARLETTO ALESSANDRA
17 3 6 STEVANIN MATILDE
18 3 5 DAL BARCO GIORGIA
19 4 7 CASTELLETTI VERONICA
20 3 1 PADOVANI GAIA
21 4 8 SELMO BEATRICE
22 5 4 ZOCCATELLI GIULIA
23 3 3 PINNA ALESSANDRA
24 2 6 MANTOVANI IRENE
25 2 8 PANATO ELENA
26 3 8 LEALIASIA CAMILLA
27 4 6 ZANONCELLO GIORGIA
28 4 4 MARONE ANNA
29 5 5 GIACOPUZZI FRANCESCA
30 4 1 BOZZINI ANNA
30 4 2 BAGGIO EMMA
32 1 8 GIAVARA ILARIA
33 5 3 FERRIGHI FRANCESCA
34 5 2 GRANDI SOFIA
35 5 7 PAGLIARINI IRENE
36 4 5 SONA MATILDE
37 5 1 MARCONI VALENTINA
5 8
1 5
5 6
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Anno
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4" giornata TROFEO PROPAGANDA FIN
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL

SPORTING CLUB VERONA S.R.L.S.S.D.

FREE TIME A.S.D.
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL

SPORTING CLUB VERONA S.R.L.S.S.D.

A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

SPORTING CLUB VERONA S.R.L.S.S.D.

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA
SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
IN SPORT SRL SSD

IN SPORT SRL SSD

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
IN SPORT SRL SSD

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD
SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA
SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

IN SPORT SRL SSD

A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

IN SPORT SRL SSD

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL

Foglion. 1
20/04/2012

Cat.:P4F

Tempo Pti

00:43.2 7.00
00:45.6 5.00
00:45.9 4.00
00:46.0 3.00
00:46.3 2.00
00:46.4 1.00
00:46.8
00:47.9
00:48.6
00:48.7
00:49.1
00:49.2
00:49.5
00:49.5
00:49.7
00:49.9
00:50.3
00:50.5
00:50.8
00:51.1
00:51.3
00:52.1
00:52.3
00:53.0
00:53.3
00:53.9
00:54.1
00:54.3
00:54.5
00:54.7
00:54.7
00:55.5
00:55.9
00:58.3
00:58.8
01:00.2
01:01.0
01:10.2
ASS
ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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